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NISSAN Qashaai: 1DQAV5E5

GPE storage
GPE storage
Windows elactric F
Windows electric R

Cruise Contral

Steering wheel multifunctional
Type of headlighting  Headlighting Halogen

Type of GPS
Type of Lining
Type of climate

sp Central consaol F

Luggage cover

GPS big screen color

Lining fabrics

Autom climate

Vinnumber: SINJEAT10U7126377 _ QASHOALLZ 2WD
First Registrationdate: 26/07 /2012 Versienname: Teknai—N.CDnnj..gl':Jf:':
Expertise Mileage: 172933 Fiscalpowier:
Bodytype: MPV Power Kt o6
Gearbox: MAMN & VIT Body color Black
Transmission: Front Paint typs Metalic
Fueltype: Diesel Rims summer Aluminium
Battery functioning Yes ail level oK
Mumber of doors 3 Parking lot 3331
Mumber of seats 5
Mumber head rests 5
Rims summer Aluminium
Category Passenger Car
ail level oK

Options
Radio CD Panoramic roof

contral control
Limited Technical Inspection
Poweer steering Yes Battery functioning Yes
Ajrco functioning oK Sound engine oK
Tires wear profile OK Clutch test OK
Idle position OK Wiper fluid lawvel OK
Engine startingtime 0K Lighting OK
Exhaust gass OK Wiperblades oK
Transmission oK
Handbrake oK
Degree of wear
215/60/17/96 H LightMetal
Summer tyres: Fr.L. Bridgestone: 5 mm Fr.R. Bridgestone: 5 mm
Re.L. Bridgestone: 4 mm Re.R. Bridgestone: 4 mm
Assistance equipment
Emergency spare wheel Yes Jack Yes
Total cost ex VAT 2164,48
Bonnet, Chemical polution, LI - Repair and paint {complete) 250,08

318,35



Tailgate, Scratchies), Acceptable

Neo pictures to display
Ceiling, Dirty, Cleaning

Door F R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display

Rear window, Scratchies), Acceptable
Ne pictures to display

Wing F L, Scratchies), Acceptable
Ne pictures ta display

Windscreen, Scratch{es), E - Replace

Wing R L, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display

Door R R, Scratchi{es), Acceptable
Na pictures to display

Front bumper, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Na pictures to display

Trunk lid covering R, Broken, E - Replace

“

Door R L, Scratchies), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

Roof, Chemical polution, LI - Repair and paint {complete)

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

487,20

25,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

99,00

318,35

481,50



Rocker panel inner F R, Scratchies), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Rearview mirror housing L, Bad repair, Paint

Wing F R, Scraich(es), Accepiable

No pictures ta display

0,00

0,00

0,00



